
 

 
 

 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL - BELLVILLE 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
 

 

 
BOARD LIST NO. BLE/52119/00183/06.03.2013 

 

 
 

Compiled by:  G Barnard 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties 
to respond to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All bids should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ document in a sealed envelope. The envelope must 

indicate the RFQ number and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the RFQ/s. 

 
If delivered by hand, the Bid submissions must be addressed to The Secretariat Transnet Freight Rail 

Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Transnet Park, Modderdam Road, Bellville. 
 

ISSUE OF DOCUMENTS - RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Wednesday, 6 March 2013 at 

Transnet Freight Rail, Supply Chain Services, Admin Support Office, 6th Floor, Transnet Park, Modderdam 
Road, Bellville.  

RFQ/s can be viewed on the website (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  
PAYMENT - A non-refundable bid fee of R100, 00 (inclusive of VAT) is applicable per RFQ document. 

Payment is to be made to Transnet Freight Rail, Standard Bank Account No. 203158598, Branch code 

004805. The deposit slip must reflect as reference: RFQ BLE/52119 and your company name. Receipt / 
proof of payment to be presented prior to collection of RFQ/s (No proof of payment no RFQ) 

LAST DATE OF ISSUE - RFQ BLE/52119 will only be issued until Tuesday, 12 March 2013 at 14:00 
 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Johanna Kotzé or Carol Swan, telephone No.  
(021) 940-3823 or (021) 940-3846, respectively. 
 

 
RFQ NUMBER 

 

SCOPE OF WORK 
 

REQUIRED AT    
 

BRIEFING DATE 

 
 

 
 

 
CLOSING DATE   

 

CLOSING TIME  
 
For enquiries contact:   

   

 
BLE/52119 

 

REMOVE AC ROOFS AND REPLACE WITH IBR ROOF SHEETS  
 

DAL JOSAFAT 
 

A COMPULSORY INFORMATION MEETING WILL BE HELD AT VENUE: 

STATION AREA, DROMMEDARIS STREET, DAL JOSAFAT 
DATE: 13 MARCH 2013  

TIME: 10:00 (Companies not attending the compulsory RFQ briefing / 
site meeting will be overlooked during the award process.) 

 
19 MARCH 2013 at Bellville 

 

10:00 
 
Gaylene Barnard (021) 940-3479 – SCS for Tender queries 

 

 
Transnet SOC Ltd. - An Authorised Financial Service Provider – FSP 18828 

 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 
TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY”

http://www.transnetfreightrail/

